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Address

COURSE INFORMATION

If yes, kindly insert your UWI ID Number 

Primary TertiarySecondary 

Employer

Please Select Program(s)

Date of Birth (dd/mm/yyyy)

Havard Credential of Readiness Programme

Select Education Stage (s)

YesHave you undertaken courses at The UWI Five Islands Campus? 

Harvard Credential of Readiness Professional Development Short Courses

No

First Name Last Name

STUDENT INFORMATION

Lifelong Learning Unit - Student Registration Form

Email:

Current Job role

Telephone

The Harvard CORe (Credential of Readiness) is a rigorous online programme jointly awarded by Harvard Business School and
The University of the West Indies, Five Islands Campus. It consists of three courses that are designed to equip participants
with essential business skills and a strong analytical mindset. 

Business Analytics
Economics for Managers
Financial Accounting

Professional Development Courses - Start Date 19th January 2026

Excel Essentials – Introduction

Public Procurement and Supplier Management

Trauma and Resilience Training in Early Childhood

Supply Chain and Logistics 

Leadership with Agility and High Performance

AI in Job Functions and Personal Use Property Management

Delivering Customer Service Excellence

Supervisory and Managerial SkillsStrategic Human Resource Management

Creative Interior Decorating

Governance and Leadership in Public Sector

Project Management



Professional Development Courses - Start Date 12th April 2026

Meteorology

Exploring Computers, Smart Devices and Online Platforms

Finance for Small Businesses

Inventory and Warehouse Management

Gerontological Care in a Global Environment – Level 1

Cyber Security  -  Threats and Mitigations

Communication – Persuasive Speaking and Writing

Fundamentals of Insurance – Premium, Sales, Service

Excel Essentials – Intermediate Level

Marketing in a Digital World

Property Management

Quality Service Management in Tourism and Hospitality

Public Procurement and Supplier Management

Professional Development Courses - Start Date 05th July 2026

Strategic Human Resource Management – Advanced Level

Electronic Gaming – From Player to Creator

Excel Essentials – Advanced Level

Leadership with Agility and High Performance

Crisis and Risk Management

Project Management

Supervisory and Managerial Skills

Gerontological Care in a Global Environment – Level 2

Developing Critical Thinkers

Spanish Level 1

Property Management

Governance and Leadership in Public Sector

Retail and Merchandising

AI in Job Functions and Personal Use

Professional Development Courses - Start Date 28th September 2026

Communication – Persuasive Speaking and Writing

Creative Interior Decorating

Delivering Customer Service Excellence

Finance for Small Businesses

Fundamentals of Insurance – Premium, Sales, Service

Property Management

Spanish Level 2

Public Procurement and Supplier Management

Acceptance is on a first come, first serve basis and registration will close upon achieving

the full class complement. Thank you for registering for our 2026 UWI Five Island Campus,

The Lifelong Learning Unit Professional Development Courses.

How did you learn about the courses?

Media (Radio, TV, Newspaper)

Social Media

The UWI FIC Website

Referred by someone


